IX Prolecni Cigota Kup 2016
Cigota, 23.4.2016

Disciplina 1
23.4.2016 - 10:00

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
8 godina i mladi

1. LUKIC, Uros

2. RANKOVIC, Aleksa
3. ZARIC, Mihajlo

4. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan
5. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle
6. DJURKOVIC, Jagos
7. MISIC, Relja

8. VUKOJE, Filip

9. GODJEVAC, Martin
10. MILENKOQVIC, Mateja
11. DRAGIC, Dusan

12. ZARIC, Vojin

13. DUNJIC, Bogdan

14. BAJCETIC, Milan
15. KNEZEVIC, Andrej
16. BOSKOVIC, Vukasin
17. MITROVIC, Veliko
18. TABAKOVIC, Luka

9 godina

1. FILOVSKI, Lazar
2. LUCIC, Lazar

3. PUSICA, Nikola

4. BACKO, Pavle

5. TESANOVIC, Vuk

6. JOVANOVIC, Dimitrije
7. CVIJOVIC, Marko

8
9

KOSTADINOQVIC, Dimitrije

. KOLAREVIC, Petar
10. TODORCEVIC, Marko
11. TASKOVIC, Stefan
12. DEMIROQVIC, Lazar
13. GODJEVAC FILIP,
14. TOKOVIC, Luka
15. SUPIC, Luka
16. PAVLOVIC, Ognjen
17. RADOVIC, Kosta
18. JEVREMOVIC, Luka

10 godina

1. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
DJUKIC, Viktor
MIJAILOVIC, Savo
COVIC, Leo
MANDIA, Dimitrije
ANDIC, Aleksa
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
ZDRAVKOVIC, Djordje
PERINCIC, Andronik
STOJANOVIC, Aljosa
SPASOJEVIC, Uros
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GR.

08 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

08 Radnicki 1969

08 PK Sloboda

08 P.K Olimpija

08 Radnicki 1969

08 "Uzice"

09  Radnicki 1969

08 PKTri Delfina

09 PK,Valis"Valjevo

08  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
08 Radnicki 1969

09 PK Sloboda

08 Radnicki 1969

09 Pk Leotar

09 PK Sloboda

08 PK,Valis"Valjevo

09  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
08 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

07  Radnicki 1969

07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PK Sloboda

07  Radnicki 1969

07 PKCigota

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
07 PK Sloboda

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07  "Uzice"

07 Pk Leotar

07 PK,Valis"Valjevo

07 PKCigota

07 PKCigota

06  Radnicki 1969

06  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
06 PK Cigota

06  Radnicki 1969

06 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

06 PK Sloboda

06 PKTri Delfina

06  Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
06 PK,Valis"Valjevo

06  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
06 P.K Olimpija

Vreme Bodova

40.57
46.52
46.66
48.50
52.22
52.38
52.68
56.43
58.01
1:00.75
1:00.86
1:03.10
1:03.38
1:09.36
1:11.05
1:13.34
1:16.39
1:17.35

38.11
39.55
40.75
42.64
43.47
44.37
44.54
49.91
50.39
50.79
51.50
56.26
57.43
59.30
1:00.63
1:03.48
1:05.74
1:07.11

35.34
36.96
38.86
39.20
41.13
41.13
42.08
44.60
47.18
47.54
47.75
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IX Prolecni Cigota Kup 2016

Cigota, 23.4.2016

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang

11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

JOKANOVIC, Filip
PETROVIC, Ognjen
CANTRIC, Andrej
MILINKOVIC, Dejan
PANIC, Bogdan
CIKARIC, Pavle

11 godina

JANKOVIC, Luka
STEFANOVIC, Simon
KOVACEVIC, Aleksa
OBRADOVIC, Vuk
DUNKIC, Stevan
DANILOVIC, Matija
COLOVIC, Filip
JANKOVIC, Gojko
CERANIC, Milos
STOJADINOVIC, Filip
LAPCEVIC, Danijel
PANTELIC, Veljko
TOSIC, Damjan
GAJIC, Bogdan

12 godina

CAVIC, Luka
STEVANOVIC, Marko
STEVOVIC, Strahinja
GLISIC, Pavle
VARAGA, Vuk
PETROVIC, Filip
JANKOVIC, Marko
MARKOVIC, Mihajlo
GVOZDENOVIC, Dusan
VELJOVIC, Luka
KORAC, Bogdan
RAJKOQVIC, Dimitrije
VILOTIJEVIC, Aleksa

GR.

06 Pk Leotar

06 PK Sloboda

06 PK Cigota

06 PK,Valis"Valjevo

06 PK,Valis"Valjevo

06  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
05  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05 PK Sloboda

05 PK Sloboda

05 PK"Delfin" KG

05 SK Fiketa

05 Pk Leotar

05 Pk Leotar

05 Pk Leotar

05 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

05 PK Sloboda

05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05 PK,Valis"Valjevo

05  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
04  PK Sloboda

04  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
04  Radnicki 1969

04  Radnicki 1969

04 Pk Leotar

04  Radnicki 1969

04  PK Tri Delfina

04  Plivacki klub " Napredak"
04  SK Fiketa

04  SK Fiketa

04 PKCigota

04 Pk Leotar

04  "Uzice"

Vreme Bodova

47.75
55.09
55.70
57.20
57.47
57.72

31.84
35.84
37.08
37.96
38.16
39.32
41.29
41.32
43.43
47.34
47.55
48.36
50.84
53.06

33.77
36.83
37.94
38.77
39.90
40.87
42.40
42.85
43.93
46.87
47.60
48.32
54.64
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